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General Assistance Job Search Verification Form 

 

 

 

 
 

This form is not considered complete if the employer contact name, address, phone number are not filled in. 
You must be qualified for the positions you apply for. Online job contacts are acceptable for job searches if you 
can provide a printed confirmation of the application. Falsified job contacts will result in immediate denial for 
the GA Program benefits for 90 days. 
 
****************************************************************************************** 
 

 

Applicants Name: Due Date:  
 

Date Applied Company Name Position Applied Contact Number 

1.     
2.     
3.     
4.     
5.     
6.     
7.     
8.     
9.     
10.     

 
 
Applicants Signature:  Date:   

 

OFFICE USE: Caseworker: 
Comments: 
 
 
 

Physical Location: 
2640 West Point Rd.  

Green Bay, WI 54304  
Mailing: 

P.O. Box 365 Oneida,  
WI 54155 

 

Telephone: 
(920)490-3939 
Toll Free 1-800-216-3216 
Fax:(920)490-6803 
oneidansn.gov/resources/economic- 
support 
 

http://www.oneida-nsn.gov/
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